

NORTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED

(An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board)

Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem Khan, Rajshahi, Bangladesh. Tel: +88-0721-774900 (E-mail: se.procurement@nesco.gov.bd, Web: www.nesco.gov.bd)

Memo No: NESCO/Procurement/2019/118

		INVITATION	FOR TENDER			
1	Ministry / I	Division	Power Division, Ministry of Power, Energy & Mineral Resources.			
2	Agency		Northern Electricity Supply Company Limited			
3	Procuring I	Entity Name	Superintending Engineer (Procurement)			
4			Not Used			
5			Rajshahi			
6	Invitation for		Procurement of Queue Management Solution for Customer Service Center, NESCO Ltd. Rajshahi.			
7	Invitation I	Ref. No.	Tender Notice No: NESCO/Procurement//2019/118			
8	Date		14/02/2019			
KEY	INFORMAT	TION				
9	Procureme	nt Method	Open Tendering Method			
FUNI	DING INFOR	RMATION				
10	Budget and Source of Funds		Revenue Budget (Own fund of NESCO Ltd.)			
11	Developme	ent Partners (if applicable)	N/A			
PART		FORMATION				
12	Project / Programme Code (if applicable)		N/A			
13		ct / Programme Name (if applicable) N/A				
14	Tender Pac		GR-46 (FY 2018-2019)			
15		ekage Name	As in SL. No. 6			
16		plication Date	17/02/2019			
17		and time for Selling the tender document	04/03/2019 up to 2:00 P.M (BST)			
18						
19	Tender Opening Date & Time		05/03/2019, 11:30 A.M (BST) (Tenderers or their authorized representatives, if any, are			
			allowed to attend).			
20	Name and Address of the office(s)		Superintending Engineer (Procurement), NESCO Ltd., Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem Khan,			
	- Selling Tender Document		Rajshahi.			
	- Receiving Tender Document					
	- Opening Tender Document Place/Date/Time of Pre Tender Meeting		22/4			
21			N/A.			
		FOR TENDERER				
22	Eligibility of Tenderer Brief Description of Goods		As per Tender Document. Procurement of Queue Management Solution for Customer Service Center, NESCO Ltd.			
23			Rajshahi.			
24						
25	Price of Tender Document TK 1000/= (One Thousand) to be paid in the form of Bank Draft / Pay order (refundable) in favor of "Northern Electricity Supply Company Limited "					
26	Lot No.	Identification of Lot	Location	Tender Security Amount	Completion Time	
	Single	Procurement of Queue Management	Rajshahi	BDT 22,000.00 (Taka Twenty Two	7 days	
	Lot	Solution for Customer Service Center,	5	Thousand Only)	5	
		NESCO Ltd. Rajshahi. TITY DETAILS				
	JUKING EN		MINC DI			
	Nomf O		Name of Official Inviting the Tender Md. Mizanur Rahman Designation of Official Inviting Tender Superintending Tender			
27				(Decoursement)		
27 28	Designation	n of Official Inviting Tender	Superintending Engineer		n Daishahi	
27	Designation Address of		Superintending Engineer Procurement Department	(Procurement) , NESCO Ltd., Bidyut Bhaban, Hetem Kha aal: se.procurement@nesco.gov.bd	n, Rajshahi	

VITATION FOD TENDED (IFT)

Sd-Md. Mizanur Rahman Superintending Engineer (Procurement) NESCO Ltd., Bidyut Bhaban Hetem Khan, Rajshahi

Date: 14/02/2019

Date: 14/02/2019

Memo No: NESCO/Procurement/2019/118

Copy to:

1. Managing Director, NESCO Ltd., Rajshahi.

2. Executive Director (Technical/ Finance), NESCO, Ltd., Rajshahi. 3. Chief Engineer (Services/O & M Circle, Rajshahi & Rangpur), NESCO,Ltd., Rajshahi.

4. DGM, Accounts, NESCO Ltd., Rajshahi.

5. Deputy Director, RAO, NESCO, Ltd., Rajshahi.

6. Notice Board

Md. Mizanur Rahman Superintending Engineer (Procurement) NESCO Ltd., Bidyut Bhaban Hetem khan, Rajshahi